	
	Imię i nazwisko
	Po rolkach (Rolki)
	Po rowerze
	Rower
	Bieg
	Po biegu

Czas końcowy

	1


	Kazimierz Grycman
	0:14:05
	0:38:21
	0:24:16
	0:11:47
	0:50:08

	2


	Tomasz Drożdż
	0:15:26
	0:35:59
	0:20:33
	0:15:44
	0:51:43

	3

	Stanisław Gembalczyk
	0:17:16
	0:40:25
	0:23:09
	0:12:25
	0:52:50

	4

	Adam Koloska
	0:15:24
	0:41:55
	0:26:31
	0:11:48
	0:53:43

	5

	Stefan Wegrzyk
	0:15:17
	0:39:47
	0:24:30
	0:13:58
	0:53:45

	6

	Janusz Magiera
	0:16:28
	0:42:36
	0:26:08
	0:11:58
	0:54:34

	7

	Piotr Jeziorski
	0:16:14
	0:41:46
	0:25:32
	0:12:52
	0:54:38

	8


	Mirosław Gerlich
	0:16:53
	0:42:11
	0:25:18
	0:12:38
	0:54:49

	9

	Jerzy Orlik
	0:19:47
	0:48:16
	0:28:29
	0:13:56
	1:02:12

	10

	Janusz Mrozek
	0:24:55
	0:53:26
	0:28:31
	0:14:03
	1:07:29

	11

	Patryk Gzuk
	0:21:26
	0:53:12
	0:31:46
	0:17:00
	1:10:12


MĘŻCZYŹNI

KOBIETY
	
	Imię i nazwisko
	Po rolkach (Rolki)
	Po rowerze
	Rower
	Bieg
	Po biegu

Czas końcowy

	1

	Anna Orian

	0:14:33
	0:30:46
	0:16:13
	0:09:49
	0:40:35

	2

	Ewelina Walczak
	0:11:13
	0:29:27
	0:18:14
	0:14:10
	0:43:37


